


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13943/2025

Tijaria Polypipes Limited

----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Writ Miscellaneous Application No. 46/2025

Tijaria Polypipes Limited

----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Archit Bohra
For Respondent(s) : Mr. A.K. Sharma, Sr. Adv., assisted by
Mr. Ajay Shukla

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUROOP SINGHI
Order

18/03/2026

List these matters on 27.03.2026 at 10:30 am as prayed jointly.

(ANUROOP SINGHI),J

DANISH USMANI /117 & 118