


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Writ Miscellaneous Application No. 46/2025

Tijaria Polypipes Limited

----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India & Ors.

----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Archit Bohra with Ms. Lipi Garg
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. A.K. Sharma, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Madav Dadhich Mr. Amit Jindal Mr. Ajay Shukla with Mr. Shivam Sharma and Ms. Jyoti Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUROOP SINGHI

Order

27/03/2026

List the matter on 09.04.2026.

(ANUROOP SINGHI),J